Product Parameter
AV-25 series
Ultra-thin 25mm
New
IP66
Input Voltage
Power
Luminous Flux
Lifetime
Dimension
Cascade Qty
Model AV0023MY-E
DC12V/24V
0.36W
61LM
5 years
L31.5 x W18.8 x H7.4mm
40 modules/chain
AV0024MY-E
DC12V/24V
0.72W
122LM
5 years
L53 x W18.8 x H7.4mm
20 modules/chain
AV0025MY-E
DC12V/24V
1.08W
184LM
5 years
L75 x W18.8 x H7.4mm
20 modules/chain
AV0026MY-E
DC12V/24V
1.44W
245LM
5 years
L97 x W18.8 x H7.4mm
20 modules/chain
Depth＜30mm